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Price
56.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 7329
70.00
0.81% (0.45)
G60.00
FR0000073298
IPS 50.00
Tradegate
EUR
Other 40.00
Stock
2,396 EUR
30.00
CAC 40 INDEX l]
|
20.00
55.85 EUR (60)
56.10 EUR (60)

56.00 EUR
56.00 EUR
55.40 EUR
55.55 EUR
55.976 EUR
125
6,997.00

7

18

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8339a1555a6b756eb103737dad5a598e690590826fc3735a24ddc63f0ce8ed9d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db1436c222e5fe86d&time=1723332883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a27962af67aecade271a9f3d9627018ac31f6189ab76cdce1c294f5e96dfebb8&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e1ab645dec5bd471&time=1723332883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e87ecc2aaf4dfb12450f0539276888e30d3df3186a2e56a8eff21fac45028ec&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e96022f2535a2e96&time=1723332883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb68544525c62290ccab7d8238c4e7d9b846a3c016c088a9908f8e9bde2752f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22eba7b74af91c882&time=1723332883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ea5909b0ca370f28ea80b123a4cb745fa64d468e7c8f42cf56ff591711c8280&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d7df23736e22077c&time=1723332883&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:24

Price
56.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.81% (0.45)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,396 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.85 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 56.10 EUR (60)
Open 56.00 EUR
High 56.00 EUR
Low 55.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.55 EUR
VWAP 55.976 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 6,997.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.11% +22.81% +43.77%
Perf (abs.) -6.30 +10.40 +17.05
Beta 0.94 0.83 0.81
Volatility  25.17 24.83 27.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.41 EUR (71
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 59.08 EUR (69
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 63.03 EUR (79

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IPSOS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

56.85 EUR (74

68.05 EUR (2024/05/27

54.20 EUR (2024/08/05

68.05 EUR (2024/05/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
41.60 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

56.00 EUR 0.01 7

55.40 EUR 0.00 12

55.30 EUR 0.00 2

55.575 EUR 0.00 2

55.40 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:01

08:06

18:17

17:29

08:11

21:50

55.35 EUR

556.30 EUR

65.11 USD

55.45 EUR

55.25 EUR

55.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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